
Certified New Hires for 2018-2019

Name Position School Effective

Flatz, Gretchen Science Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Halvorson, Brittany Mathematics Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Hoherz, Kevin Principal Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Kimber, Kayla Special Education TBD 2018-2019

Koch, Devan Social Studies Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Lecoe, Tracy Elementary Principal Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Pankowski, Susan Special Education TBD 2018-2019

Rothschiller, Kate Literacy Coach District Wide 2018-2019

Schye, Theodore Assistant Principal Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Sisson, Rachael Special Education Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Wagner, Alyssa Social Studies Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Weiler, Nicole Elementary Principal Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Berger, Brittany Language Arts Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Hoherz, Mary Physical Education Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Opp, Allison Science/Social Studies Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Waldorf, Erin Reading Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Williams, Ashley Mathematics/Science Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Danks, Brent English Language Arts/Social Studies Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Anderson, Courtney Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Bahrenburg, Mary Ellen English Learner District Wide 2018-2019

Blum, Heather Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Brown, Rebecca Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Egan, Tabitha Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Guajardo, Stephanie Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Haupt, Kelsi Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Hayes, Dakota English Language Arts Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Horn, Kaitlyn Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Jepson, Kathleen Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Johnson, Mary Anne English Language Arts Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Kraft, BreAnna Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

LeMay, Suzanne Teacher of the Emotionally Disturbed DHS 2018-2019

Megorden, Susanna Speech Language Pathologist District Wide 2018-2019

Niebuhr, Skyler Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Olson, Daniel Physical Education Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Rauser, Magdalyn Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Schye, Amy School Counselor Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Stagner, Rachel Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019
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Stewart, Kaydee Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Stockert, Jillian Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Stockert, Maria Physical Education Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Swanson, Randi Library Media Specialist District Wide 2018-2019

Thiel, Christina Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Wiege, Barbara Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Wolf, Julie Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Brown, Elizabeth Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Hayes, Jeremiah Science Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Smith, Amy Special Education To Be Determined 2018-2019

Smith, Richard Assistant Principal Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Wanner, Nancy Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Weber, Dawn School Counselor Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Breitbach, Chase Day Treatment Social Worker Dickinson Middle School 2018-2019

Cleare, Aaron Special Education To Be Determined 2018-2019

Hocker, Shon Superintendent Central Administration Office 2018-2019

Hoffman, Megan Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

LeBeau, Tylyn Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Lindquist, Jodi Social Worker Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Miller, Amanda Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Reinhiller, Susan Social Studies Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Bleth, Samantha Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Harris, Keith Assistant Superintendent Central Administration Office 2018-2019

Hsu, Theresa English Learner Instructor District Wide 2018-2019

Johnson, Shawna English Learner Instructor District Wide 2018-2019

Kovash, Michelle Literacy Coach District Wide 2018-2019

Olsen, Amy Elementary Classroom Instructor To Be Determined 2018-2019

Jilek, Kayla Occupational Therapist District Wide 2018-2019

Ricks, Sarah Grade 4 Jefferson Elementary 2018-2019

Russell, Dessa Grade 3 Heart River Elementary 2018-2019

Schulte, Darcy Grade 4 Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Awender, Anthony Automotive Technology Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Quintus, Mariah Special Education To Be Determined 2018-2019

Herrin, Bryan Grade 1 Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Langenhahn, Lauren Teacher on Special Assignment Heart River/Jefferson 2018-2019

Winkler, Daniela Special Education Roosevelt 2018-2019

Certified Transfers/Reassignments for 2018-2019

Name Position School Effective
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Krebs, Jamie Special Education LD to ID Dickinson High School 2018-2019

Conrad, Sadie Grade 3 to Grade 2 Lincoln Elementary 2018-2019

Hanson, Nicole Kindergarten to Teacher of the Visually Impaired Lincoln to Districtwide 2018-2019

Hausauer, Jennifer Counselor Prairie Rose to Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Hood, Sandra Grade 3 to Grade 2 Heart River to Jefferson Elementary 2018-2019

Kittelson, Nicole Grade 5 to Kindergarten Lincoln Elementary 2018-2019

Meidinger, Kristi Grade 1 Heart River to Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Naumann, Lisa Title I Prairie Rose to Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Olson, Sara Grade 1 to Music Prairie Rose to Berg/Districtwide 2018-2019

Prellwitz, Jamie Kindergarten Heart River to Berg Elementary 2018-2019

Steffan, Melanie Special Education Prairie Rose to DHS 2018-2019

Tuchscherer, John Grade 2 to Physican Education Lincoln to DMS 2018-2019

Luayon-Smalls, Arweena Special Education Resource to LD Lincoln to DHS 2018-2019

Glaser, Jacqueline Grade 5 to Title I Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Kuntz, Troy Grade 4 to Library Media Specialist Districtwide 2018-2019

Stockert, Kim Grade 1 to Grade 5 Lincoln Elementary 2018-2019

Tuchscherer, John Physical Education DMS to Lincoln/Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Enebo, Christa Special Education Jefferson to Early Childhood Center 2018-2019

Hood, Sandra Grade 2 to Grade 3 Jefferson to Lincoln Elementary 2018-2019

Anderson, Cheryl EC Instructor to EC Special Ed Assessment/Classroom Coord Early Childhood Center 2018-2019

Shobe, Amy Grade 4 to Title I Jefferson to Prairie Rose Elementary 2018-2019

Certified Resignations 2018-2019 (and transfers/reassignments within the District**) Effective

Name Position School New, Transfer or Reassignment

Gray, Brandon Language Arts Southwest Community High School Kapelovitz, Colin 2018-2019

Bogner, Susan + Grade 3 Roosevelt Egan, Tabitha 2018-2019

Dukart, Marilyn + Grade 3 Roosevelt Stewart, Kaydee 2018-2019

Braunagel, Jeri + Mathematics Dickinson High School Halvorson, Brittany 2018-2019

Cornell, Jane + Leveled Literacy Intervention /Title Prairie Rose Shobe, Amy** 2018-2019

Dockter, Ron + Principal Dickinson High School Hoherz, Kevin 2018-2019

Fettig, Carla + Literacy Coach Prairie Rose Rothschiller, Kate** 2018-2019

Henning, Darlene + Visually Impaired Dickinson High School Hanson, Nicole** 2018-2019

Libis, Sherry + Principal Prairie Rose Lecoe, Tracy 2018-2019

Rudolph, Amy + Special Education Prairie Rose Sisson, Rachael 2018-2019

Tescher, Laura + Special Education Dickinson High School Steffan, Melanie** 2018-2019

Welch, Cynthia + Kindergarten Lincoln Kittelson, Nicole** 2018-2019

Brandon, Karen + Grade 4 Prairie Rose Miller, Amanda 2018-2019

Braun, Tia + Grade 5 Prairie Rose Stagner, Rachel 2018-2019

Brawley, Ashley + Kindergarten Prairie Rose Guajardo, Stephanie 2018-2019
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Buehner, Nicole Science Dickinson Middle School Flatz, Gretchen 2018-2019

Candrian, Shayla + Social Studies Dickinson Middle School Wagner, Alyssa 2018-2019

Holinka, Gerald + Physical Education Dickinson Middle School Olson, Daniel 2018-2019

Kelly, Laura + Library Media Specialist Jefferson Kuntz, Troy** 2018-2019

Kranz, Kimberly + Language Arts Dickinson Middle School Berger, Brittany 2018-2019

Krebs, Jamie** Special Education LD Dickinson High School Luayon-Smalls, Arweena** 2018-2019

Miller, Scott + Physical Education Dickinson Middle School Hoherz, Mary 2018-2019

Sullivan, Douglas + Superintendent Central Administration Office Hocker, Shon 2018-2019

Thompson, Serena + Strategist/ID Dickinson High School Krebs, Jamie** 2018-2019

Trustem, Sarah Social Studies Dickinson High School Koch, Devan 2018-2019

Dockter, Gail + Day Treatment Social Worker Dickinson Middle School Breitbach, Chase 2018-2019

Kovash, Richard + Science/Social Studies - Grade 6 Dickinson Middle School Opp, Allison** 2018-2019

Tooz, Nichole + English Language Arts Dickinson Middle School Hayes, Dakota 2018-2019

Zimmerman, Jennie + Grade 1 Prairie Rose Wolf, Julie 2018-2019

Hanson, Nicole** Kindergarten Lincoln Closed 2018-2019

Kittelson, Nicole** Grade 5 Lincoln Stockert, Kim** 2018-2019

Nauman, Lisa** Title I Prairie Rose Glaser, Jacqueline** 2018-2019

Olson, Sara** Grade 1 Prairie Rose Kraft, BreAnna 2018-2019

Prellwitz, Jamie** Kindergarten Heart River Closed 2018-2019

Steffan, Melanie** Special Education Prairie Rose 2018-2019

Tuchscherer, John** Grade 2 Lincoln Conrad, Sadie** 2018-2019

Rothschiller, Kate** Grade 5 Lincoln Closed 2018-2019

Kuntz, Troy** Grade 4 Lincoln Thiel, Christina 2018-2019

Walker, Nicole Grade 5 Heart River Rauser, Magdalyn 03 29 2018

Puthoff, Alexandra Grade 3 Heart River Russell, Dessa 2018-2019

Awender, Anthony Automotive Technology Dickinson High School Awender, Anthony 2018-2019

Larson, Rebekah Physical Education Lincoln/Prairie Rose Tuchscherer, John** 2018-2019

Luayon-Smalls, Arweena** Special Education Resource Room Lincoln 2018-2019

Stockert, Kim** Grade 1 Lincoln Closed 2018-2019

Witte, Kristina Grade 2 Heart River LeBeau, Tylyn 2018-2019

Schillo, Kelsey Science Dickinson High School Hayes, Jeremiah 2018-2019

Glaser, Jacqueline** Grade 5 Prairie Rose Closed 2018-2019

Hausauer, Jennifer** School Counselor Prairie Rose Weber, Dawn 2018-2019

Enebo, Christa** LD Special Education Jefferson 2018-2019

Ironfield, Michelle Grade 5 Lincoln Brown, Rebecca 2018-2019

Lanfersieck, Kay Early Childhood Special Education Early Childhood Center 2018-2019

Hall, Andrea Literacy Coach Districtwide Kovash, Michelle** 2018-2019

Kovash, Michelle** Grade 4 Jefferson Ricks, Sarah 2018-2019

Haupt, Kelsi Grade 1 Berg Herrin, Bryan 2018-2019
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Classified Resignations/Terminations/Transfers/Hires for 2018-2019 **  transfers within the district Effective

Employee Position School New Employee
(resigning/transferring)

Thiel, Christina Regional After School Program Co-Director District Wide To Be Determined 2018-2019

Viola, Cheryl ID Paraprofessional Lincoln Berger, Lora 2017-2018

Schuh, Michelle Playground Supervisor Lincoln Andeerson, Linda 2017-2018

Schuh, Rachelle Playground Supervisor Lincoln To Be Determined 2018-2019

Quinn, Vranna + ID Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Anderson, Jennifer** 2018-2019

Brusich, Senadee + ID Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Robinson, Branigan** 2018-2019

Anderson, Jennifer** LD Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Jung, Kyung-Ah Angela 2018-2019

Robinson, Brandigan** LD Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Silvas, Kelsi 2018-2019

Weidner, Erica** English Learners Program Paraprofessional Dickinson High School NO VACANCY 2018-2019

ED Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Weidner, Erica** 2018-2019

Mowrey, Tammy + LD Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Williams, Brandi** 2018-2019

Williams, Brandi** General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Fillinger, Jessica** 2018-2019

Fillinger, Jessica** Class Size Paraprofessional Prairie Rose NO VACANCY 2017-2018

Kralicek, Kelly Head Custodian Lincoln Strand, John 2018-2019

Wills, Terrence LD Paraprofessional/Bus Prairie Rose Marshall, Samantha** 2018-2018

Marshall, Samantha** General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Dukart, Kelsey 2018-2019

Hibl, Sarah** General Custodian Dickinson Middle School Rigsby, Iris 2018-2019

General Custodian Berg Hibl, Sarah** 2018-2019

Sullivan, Donna** Library Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Frank, Jacqueline** 2018-2019

Frank, Jacqueline** General/LLI/Resource Room Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Lecoe, Troy 2018-2019

Library Paraprofessional Berg Sullivan, Donna** 2018-2019

Anderson, Wanda Technology Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Semerad, Jennifer** 2018-2019

Semerad, Jennifer** Technology Paraprofessional Lincoln Wolf, Melissa 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor Regional After School Program Weinrich, Hillary 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor Regional After School Program Schuetzler, Dallen 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor Regional After School Program Eckelberg, Madison 2018-2019

Murphy, Courtney General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Johnson, Lee 2018-2019

Hernandez, Jesikah** Class Size Paraprofessional Prairie Rose NO VACANCY 2018-2019

Weber, Dawn Title I/READ 180/Interventionist/Gen Para Dickinson Middle School Hilfiker, Tara 2017-2018

Coldwell, Bryce General Custodian Lincoln Novotny, Richard 2018-2019

Cloer, Julie LD Paraprofessional Dickinson Middle School Cloer, Julie 2018-2019

Helmer, Jennifer ID Paraprofessional Heart River Gabbert, Kristi** 2018-2019

Karie, Robert Alex ED Paraprofessional Jefferson Cortinas, Mandy** 2018-2019

Cortinas, Mandy** LD Paraprofessional Jefferson To Be Determined 2018-2019

Keck, Melissa** Class Size Paraprofessional Prairie Rose NO VACANCY 2018-2019
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McWhorter, Cassandra General (K) Paraprofessional/Clerical Prairie Rose Keck, Melissa** 2018-2019

Wood, Sundea Administrative Assistant Prairie Rose Roberts, Dina** 2018-2019

Roberts, Dina** Administrative Assistant/Food Service Clerical Prairie Rose Frank, Jacqueline** 2018-2019

Frank, Jacqueline** Library Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Dustin, Amelia** 2018-2019

Dustin, Amelia** ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose To Be Determined 2018-2019

Krank, Haley ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose White, Mary Joy** 2018-2019

White, Mary Joy** English Learners Program Paraprofessional District Wide NO VACANCY 2018-2019

Nelson, Matthew Speech/LD Paraprofessional Heart River Birdine, Holly 2018-2019

Shepard, Lorna Special Education Paraprofessional DMS To Be Determined 2018-2019

Wilson, Brooke Classroom Size Paraprofessional Lincoln NO VACANCY 2018-2019

Playground Supervisor Lincoln Abbey, Karrie 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor RASP Zeller, Farrah 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor RASP Lafond, Ali 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor RASP Henderson, Skye 2017-2018

RASP Supervisor Regional After School Program Weidner, Brock 2018-2019

Computer Instructor Adult Learning Center Ward, Tyler 2018-2019

New Position Speech Language Pathology Paraprofessional District Wide Nelson, Heather 2017-2018

Ridl, Allan General Custodian Heart River Johnson, Kaleb 2018-2019

Crockett, Tammy ID Paraprofessional (1:1) DHS Engle, Shannon 2018-2019

Mpezeni, Michael Assistant Cook DMS Johnson, Heather** 2018-2019

Johnson, Heather** Kitchen Helper DMS Young, Miranda 2018-2019

Iglehart, JoAnn** General Paraprofessional Heart River Michels, Annie 2018-2019

New Position General Paraprofessional - Kindergarten Berg Iglehart, JoAnn** 2018-2019

New Position Administrative Assistant Berg Strand, Nicole 2018-2019

New Position Paraprofessional Berg Stenerson, Jeremy 2018-2019

New Position Head Cook Berg Breiner, Marsha 2018-2019

New Position Technology Paraprofessional Berg Danbom, Lindsey** 2018-2019

Danbom, Lindsey** ID Paraprofessional DHS To Be Determined 2018-2019

ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Ritcheson, Shannon 2018-2019

General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Lecoe, Troy 2018-2019

ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Craig, Katherine 2018-2019

New Position ED Paraprofessional Heart River Pfeiffer, Bridgette 2018-2019

Kenobbie, McKenzie Speech/LD Paraprofessional Heart River Phillips, Arlene 2018-2019

Gabbert, Kristi** ID Paraprofessional Heart River Cuka, Casey 2018-2019

Rod, Jolene ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Wellenstein, Jenna 2018-2019

New Position School Psychology Intern District Wide Steier, Madison 2018-2019

New Position General Paraprofessional DMS Binstock, Kathy 2018-2019

Truesdell, Kristin ID Paraprofessional DMS Kubischta, Kimberly 2018-2019

ID Paraprofessional DMS Bachmeier, Shannon 2018-2019
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Faiman, Patti Assistant Cook DHS Sorkness, Kristine** 2018-2019

LD Paraprofessional DHS Miller, Nona 2018-2019

New Position Transitional Paraprofessional DHS Schmidt, Jeanine 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Anderson, Julia 2018-2019

Williams, Brandi LD Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Hernandez, Jesikah** 2018-2019

New Position Assistant Cook Berg Huntsman, Carey 2018-2019

New Position Kitchen Helper Berg Namyniuk, Dawn 2018-2019

Sorkness, Kristine** Assistant Cook Lincoln Gresser, Lillian 2018-2019

Tormaschy, Genevieve** Kitchen Helper DMS Meduna, Dorothy 2018-2019

Johnson, Lorna Kitchen Helper DMS Peplinski, Kevin 2018-2019

New Position Kitchen Helper Berg Tormaschy, Genevieve** 2018-2019

Tormaschy, Genevieve Kitchen Helper Berg Schiwal, Pamela 2018-2019

New Position Kitchen Helper Berg Namyniuk, Dawn 2018-2019

New Position ED Paraprofessional Berg Kinsey, Andrea 2018-2019

New Position ED Paraprofessional Berg Badinger, Tremaine 2018-2019

New Position LD Paraprofessional Berg Rivinius, MaKayla 2018-2019

New Position General Paraprofessional Berg Bruhy, Gayla 2018-2019

New Position ED Paraprofessional Berg Hayden, Brittany 2018-2019

New Position ID Paraprofessional Berg Solano, Nicole 2018-2019

New Position General Paraprofessional (STEM) DMS Hamlin, Tierny 2018-2019

New Position General Paraprofessional (STEM) DMS Blain, Jarrett 2018-2019

New Position Human Resources/Directors Administrative Asst CAO Bird, Glenda** 2018-2019

New Position Kitchen Helper/Accuscan DHS Keller, Nicole 2018-2019

Bird, Glenda** General Paraprofessional DMS Brilz, Lisa 2018-2019

Marsh, Lacey Head Cook DMS Logan, Ronda** 2018-2019

Logan, Ronda** Assistant Cook DMS Dukart, Frances 2018-2019

Zimmerman, Kathy Assistant Cook DMS Aijala, Patricia 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Fischer, Destinty 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Hafey, Koletan 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Harner, Emily 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Wanner, Jordyn 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP McWhorter, Preslee 2018-2019

New Position LD Paraprofessional Jefferson Hunter, Rosemary 2018-2019

Schock, Emilee General Paraprofessional Lincoln Wanner, Jaden 2018-2019

Ritcheson, Shannon ED Paraprofessional DMS Engle, Shannon** 2018-2019

Engle, Shannon** ID Paraprofessional (1:1) DHS NO VACANCY 2018-2019

Clark, Teri Playground Supervisor Roosevelt Novotny, Gilbert 2018-2019

New Position RASP Curriculum Coordinator RASP Josephson, Susan 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Elkin, Mya 2018-2019
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RASP Supervisor RASP Kessel, Leah 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Lammers, Adrianna 2018-2019

ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Gion, Meg 2018-2019

Hernandez, Jesikah LD Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Johnson, Lee** 2018-2019

General Paraprofessional Roosevelt Snyder, Beth 2018-2019

ID Paraprofessional Roosevelt Snyder, Nicole 2018-2019

ID Paraprofessional Roosevelt Paul, Sheila 2018-2019

Johnson, Lee** General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Lauf, Tracy 2018-2019

RASP Supervisor RASP Bloomgren, Jordan 2018-2019

General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Helmer, Jennifer 2018-2019

Pfremmer, Lynelle ID Paraprofessional DHS Weidner, Erica ** 2018-2019

Shypkowski, Jeremy ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Ellis, Tammy 2018-2019

Radzak, Erin General Paraprofessional DMS 2018-2019

Monnarez, Natalie ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Dukart, Kelsey** 2018-2019

Dukart, Kelsey** General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose 2018-2019

L'Esperance, Kyla ID/ED Paraprofessional Jefferson Lawrey, Sarah** 2018-2019

Lawrey, Sarah** General Paraprofessional Jefferson Thom, LeAnn 2018-2019

Hunter, Rosemary LD Paraprofessional Jefferson 2018-2019

Ondrovich, Christopher Custodian PT Prairie Rose 2018-2019

Cyndee Egeness Human Resources CAO NO VACANCY 2018-2019

New Position Human Resources Manager CAO Meghan Ziegs 2018-2019

New Position Personnel Manager CAO Tami Madsen 2018-2019

Silvas, Kelsey LD Paraprofessional DHS 2018-2019

Weidner, Erica** Paraprofessional DHS Trittschuh, Amy 2018-2019

Craig, Katherine ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Dolyniuk, Brenda 2018-2019
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